
 ROLE#  REG #  APPLICANT'S NAME  DoB  CAT  PWD STAT

 TOTAL 

MARK  RANK

11135 54951  Kamalika roy  15-03-1997  GEN  87.78 1

14355 64746  Bhaskar ghosh  30-10-1993  GEN  81.16 2

13118 59989  Pubali sarkar  03-06-1997  SC  74.44 3

10145 50892  Rakhi mukherjee  11-04-1997  GEN  72.96 4

16327 54313  Siddhartha ghosh  23-12-1995  GEN  71.14 5

19798 54965  Rituparna roy  30-01-1997  GEN  70.8 6

17541 54277  Priyanka chowdhury  30-09-1994  SC  69.14 7

13221 60526  Indranil pramanik  19-09-1996  GEN  68.72 8

23529 63250  Pritha chatterjee  25-11-1995  GEN  68.38 9

13223 60577  Aradhana samanta  03-11-1996  GEN  68.24 10

VISVA-BHARATI

VBCAT-2014

COMBINED MERIT LIST FOR BA-V (AIHC&A, COMPARATIVE RELIGION, HISTORY, 

PHILOSOPHY)

13223 60577  Aradhana samanta  03-11-1996  GEN  68.24 10

17101 75770  Arkadeb bhattacharya  28-04-1997  GEN  67.36 11

25097 66550  Suman mahata  22-04-1997  OBC  65.44 12

19767 54450  Suprito kundu  03-02-1997  GEN  63.38 13

16344 52634  Sourav banerjee  09-03-1996  GEN  63.08 14

10552 51747  Anindya pal  01-11-1995  GEN  62.5 15

20586 69836  Sourita dey  25-04-1997  GEN  61.36 16

23333 53714  Pratik thapa  27-02-1995  GEN  60.92 17

23707 70716  Dhrubajyoti barman  07-05-1996  SC  60.66 18

16915 71121  Amartya banerjee  20-11-1995  GEN  60.08 19

10077 50565  Sk ajahar  02-02-1997  OBC  59.82 20

21372 58862  Sanchari biswas  06-05-1995  GEN  59.36 21

12471 58648  Srimati laha  29-04-1997  GEN  58.84 22

16439 56690  Sreya chatterjee  26-08-1995  GEN  58.44 23

21381 59407  Poulami basu  08-11-1996  GEN  58.06 24

15726 80193  Sk shahajahan  30-07-1991  GEN  57.96 25

13146 60201  Subhendu mondal  16-03-1997  GEN  57.88 26

16790 69675  Pankaj sinha  20-12-1992  PWD

 VISUAL 

IMPAIRMENT 57.3 27

31544 53074  Md sorifuddin  22-02-1997  GEN  56.9 28

23594 67667  Awanish bagdas  03-01-1996  SC  56.76 29

11158 55034  Saikat palit  30-06-1996  GEN  56.66 30

22460 53002  Debalina maity  15-10-1997  GEN  56.04 31

25147 66417  Mithu roy  13-09-1993  SC  55.16 32



24710 53017  Arunima sanyal  10-02-1997  GEN  54.8 33

23464 61659  Gitashree paul  05-07-1996  GEN  54.76 34

31538 50035  Sovona singha  06-12-1996  GEN  54.72 35

23664 68881  Arleena lepcha  16-07-1995  ST  54.5 36

14764 68856  Suman ali  20-01-1996  GEN  54.44 37

16833 69704  Debarghya saha  19-12-1996  GEN  54.38 38

11079 54779  Monotosh karmakar  09-08-1996  OBC  54.36 39

17088 64672  Anagh naskar  17-04-1995  SC  54.32 40

11304 55604  Raja mondal  19-08-1996  GEN  53.7 41

10914 54121  Akangshya biswas  16-12-1994  SC  53.56 42

14746 68697  Kajol singh  25-07-1996  GEN  53.34 43

11047 54663  Bobai ghosh  01-02-1994  GEN  53.16 44

16920 64812  Pratyusha  jana  14-05-1996  GEN  53.16 44

10242 51142  Lovely hazra  09-08-1997  SC  53.14 45

11512 56394  Nojrul islam  06-04-1997  OBC  52.88 46

24902 60005  Debjyoti roy  23-07-1995  GEN  52.56 47

10291 51280  Soma maji  13-06-1994  SC  52.32 48

18157 61566  Avijit roy  24-08-1997  GEN  52.12 49

10387 51921  Anirban ghosh  22-08-1996  GEN  52.06 50

29879 51134  Prathistha mukherjee  12-10-1995  GEN  52.02 51

25081 65184  Pritam mitra  02-02-1997  GEN  51.88 52

16598 64011  Selina khatun  18-07-1996  OBC  51.64 5316598 64011  Selina khatun  18-07-1996  OBC  51.64 53

11196 55169  Rejiya sultana  10-01-1997  GEN  51.5 54

14339 64646  Prabir ghosh  16-11-1996  GEN  51.4 55

23370 55673  Titirsha joardar  12-10-1996  GEN  51.34 56

18066 64107  Sandip singh  21-08-1996  GEN  51.26 57

20290 63364  Rakhi saha  27-08-1996  SC  51.04 58

20100 60746  Puspendu ghosh  16-07-1996  GEN  50.96 59

18920 77118  Shubham rajak  20-04-1996  SC  50.7 60

11536 56434  Arpita goswami  03-03-1997  GEN  50.44 61

14306 64346  Lilu sharma  01-04-1996  GEN  50.24 62

18069 64120  Suman mukherjee  02-09-1996  GEN  49.98 63

10581 52547  Antara roy  06-04-1997  OBC  49.94 64

16745 68849  Madhurima mazumder  14-11-1995  GEN  49.9 65

23657 70011  Sanphung hangma subba  22-04-1995  ST  49.84 66

11463 56202  Loharam let  05-12-1993  SC  49.82 67

31870 60896  Subrata mukherjee  11-09-1995  GEN  49.5 68

11723 57528  Prosanta biswas  28-08-1993  SC  49.4 69

20239 63180  Sujon pakhira  09-10-1995  SC  49.38 70

25003 60132  Tonmoyee roy  29-02-1996  GEN  49.38 70

27767 53001  Kaveri choudhury  26-03-1996  GEN  49.22 71

13372 61426  Diya dutta  18-06-1996  GEN  48.88 72

31575 53417  Rathin hansda  20-04-1995  ST  48.82 73

31614 52174  Bhaskar maji  06-07-1997  GEN  48.6 74

15639 78719  Sushmita dhara  01-04-1995  GEN  48.6 74

11564 56402  Debjit ghosh  02-03-1996  GEN  48.6 74

14570 66605  Bama  07-10-1995  OBC  48.32 75



11577 56640  Maheswar laha  28-04-1995  GEN  48.3 76

14203 63548  Arijita garai  01-05-1996  OBC  48.28 77

10092 50635  Suprava karmakar  01-01-1995  OBC  48.26 78

11015 54576  Tanima ghosh  02-03-1997  GEN  48.22 79

17261 78356  Anisha biswas  30-12-1996  SC  48.14 80

23544 64631  Hishey tenzing bhutia  11-12-1995  ST  48.12 81

16643 65903  Prabika chettri  25-04-1995  GEN  48.06 82

10105 50779  Debosree sahu  04-01-1997  OBC  47.98 83

23579 58154  Karishma shah  19-08-1996  GEN  47.72 84

14374 64875  Joy prasad roy  16-02-1996  GEN  47.62 85

14156 58353  Priyanka haldar  27-10-1996  SC  47.56 86

10074 50545  Sarmila hembram  10-06-1995  ST  47.52 87

10395 52422  Basudha das  20-12-1996  OBC  47.4 88

15642 78750  Bilkis aleya  17-09-1996  GEN  47.32 89

14033 62301  Quazi mahmuda sultana  29-01-1993  GEN  47.26 90

10939 54246  Parimal panday  08-02-1995  GEN  47.06 91

23701 70621  Nawang lhamo bhutia  25-04-1994  ST  47.04 92

14979 71337  Mangal das  07-01-1993  SC  47 93

14789 69171  Soumi barman  09-11-1995  SC  46.9 94

10189 50986  Sourav pal  16-09-1996  GEN  46.88 95

13207 60458  Jasim uddin  21-03-1997  GEN  46.88 95

23451 61071  Shipra sarkar  31-12-1994  SC  46.74 9623451 61071  Shipra sarkar  31-12-1994  SC  46.74 96

14452 65747  Polovia munshi  01-05-1996  GEN  46.6 97

10018 50296  Abhishek saha  17-07-1996  SC  46.54 98

32128 70892  Mrinmayee majee  23-01-1994  SC  46.18 99

23435 60940  Soupayan roy  14-12-1996  SC  46.14 100

10296 51286  Ajay sharma  25-09-1995  GEN  45.9 101

10402 52415  Swapan mal  11-02-1997  SC  45.88 102

31947 62538  Subhasree hazra  26-03-1994  GEN  45.88 102

32201 73947  Somnath das  13-04-1996  SC  45.74 103

10417 52464  Suchetana mandal  19-04-1997  GEN  45.7 104

11743 57609  Soma chowdhury  05-10-1993  OBC  45.68 105

31541 53049  Museb ansari  05-03-1994  OBC  45.6 106

10132 50844  Partha maji  18-06-1996  SC  45.46 107

15196 73220  Premasis kundu  01-03-1995  GEN  45.38 108

10522 52725  Lakhindar murmu  20-01-1995  ST  45.34 109

13089 59739  Reshma khatun  27-06-1996  OBC  45.26 110

24750 52836  Saptadyuti kar  22-11-1996  GEN  45.22 111

21491 63283  Dishari roy  25-08-1995  SC  45.22 111

11192 55157  Bakul ghosh  02-04-1997  GEN  44.9 112

11052 54688  Aman ghosh  03-12-1996  GEN  44.84 113

23363 56549  Shubhajit roy  04-05-1995  OBC  44.82 114

10505 52693  Parimal mondal  23-05-1995  OBC  44.82 114

11096 54845  Bappa saha  02-12-1995  OBC  44.8 115

11126 54954  Mousumi sadhu  16-11-1996  GEN  44.76 116

31988 64727  Shibnath dome  21-12-1994  SC  44.72 117

11756 57689  Indrajit bhattacharya  05-03-1997  GEN  44.66 118



15279 74147  Bubai samaddar  10-06-1995  GEN  44.66 118

10021 50307  Pradipta bhowmik  04-05-1997  GEN  44.66 118

11141 54936  Somnath rooj  05-10-1992  PWD

 VISUAL 

IMPAIRMENT 44.6 119

11042 54639  Chaman moyazzama  03-06-1995  GEN  44.56 120

21036 79874  Rahuldeb ray  16-04-1997  SC  44.56 120

16831 66354  Anupam subba  13-06-1995  ST  44.46 121

17493 53534  Vivek kumar jaiswal  22-03-1997  OBC  44.44 122

11891 58513  Soumit dhara  28-04-1997  GEN  44.4 123

14006 62093  Subhranta singha  21-05-1997  GEN  44.4 123

10144 50893  Aysharajya khan  04-05-1996  GEN  44.34 124

13153 60231  Monoj kumar thander  14-05-1995  SC  44.34 124

21051 77088  Annwesha hazra  22-12-1995  GEN  44.32 125

11155 54985  Minu das  02-04-1995  SC  44 126

23528 50951  Sudeep sunam  18-07-1995  SC  43.94 127

14729 53101  Tamajit pal  25-06-1997  GEN  43.82 128

17979 58941  Nivedita pyne  31-05-1995  GEN  43.8 129

13143 60178  Krishna chakraborty  18-09-1996  GEN  43.76 130

25062 64925  Saheli mukherjee  14-12-1994  GEN  43.72 131

14454 65761  Susmita ghosh  28-08-1996  GEN  43.6 132

20490 68317  Papiya dey  01-11-1996  GEN  43.54 13320490 68317  Papiya dey  01-11-1996  GEN  43.54 133

15034 71719  Ujjwal mondal  12-03-1994  SC  43.52 134

16596 55375  Ajahar alam  23-03-1993  PWD

 VISUAL 

IMPAIRMENT 43.46 135

14253 63794  Yogi bagdi  14-02-1997  SC  43.46 135

11936 58710  Soumen bari  03-05-1997  OBC  43.38 136

14195 63494  Narzia parvin  11-01-1997  GEN  43.28 137

10570 51980  Kalachand bauri  28-02-1997  SC  43.26 138

13137 60169  Sourav pramanick  09-11-1996  OBC  43.2 139

14419 65444  Subhajit chandra  09-01-1996  GEN  43.14 140

14091 62691  Riya ghosh  19-01-1997  GEN  43.08 141

24169 76177  Pratibha tamang  18-07-1995  ST  43.04 142

32180 72983  Prosenjit das  07-04-1995  OBC  43.04 142

23819 73330  Roshni balmiki  07-10-1994  SC  43.02 143

23740 70504  Kingshuk singha  13-12-1995  SC  43 144

11410 56034  Jayanta hansda  21-04-1990  ST  42.8 145

14850 69917  Astik mondal  23-01-1996  SC  42.62 146

11863 57060  Priya dutta  10-09-1996  GEN  42.6 147

31634 52014  Kenaram dhibar  19-09-1995  SC  42.54 148

11721 57527  Ankhi  das  15-09-1996  OBC  42.52 149

31655 54881  Subhadip ghosh  13-04-1997  GEN  42.52 149

18062 64041  Saikat dutta  01-06-1995  GEN  42.5 150

23300 52308  Samdenla sherpa  08-02-1995  ST  42.46 151

11056 54727  Arun nayak  15-03-1996  GEN  42.38 152

11664 56970  Somnath das  05-02-1994  SC  42.32 153



23654 51813  Srabantika ghosh  12-08-1996  OBC  42.26 154

15671 78550  Gargi kumar  18-03-1997  GEN  42.26 154

32256 77257  Payel mondal  06-02-1997  GEN  42.22 155

27771 58847  Pankaj brahma choudhury  19-11-1995  ST  42.2 156

10940 54370  Debrupa datta  18-01-1997  GEN  42.06 157

25234 69648  Surajit roy  18-07-1995  SC  42.02 158

11887 51519  Asis ghosh  11-10-1995  GEN  42 159

16793 69681  Romit dasgupta  03-12-1995  GEN  42 159

14812 69379  Nandita dutta  30-06-1996  OBC  41.94 160

15058 63297  Sabyasachi dhibar  15-04-1994  SC  41.9 161

15081 58699  Khagen mazumder  01-03-1996  SC  41.88 162

10840 53839  Sharmistha ghosh  10-03-1996  GEN  41.74 163

11023 54586  Doyel mondal  05-12-1995  GEN  41.68 164

10834 51878  Riya saha  17-04-1997  SC  41.66 165

10867 53948  Sadhana birbanshi  15-07-1996  SC  41.64 166

18777 75208  Ananya banerjee  28-07-1995  GEN  41.64 166

15683 79231  Puja  mondal  24-06-1996  GEN  41.62 167

10377 52387  Anita hansda  20-10-1995  ST  41.56 168

15757 80832  Twinkle bhakat  20-05-1995  GEN  41.54 169

32183 73070  Sandip mahanto  04-06-1995  GEN  41.52 170

10381 52402  Manasi chowdhury  19-08-1995  SC  41.44 171

18038 63561  Upasona maitra  03-04-1996  GEN  41.32 17218038 63561  Upasona maitra  03-04-1996  GEN  41.32 172

10286 51264  Suman hembram  14-09-1996  ST  41.24 173

21776 74452  Basir sk  12-03-1995  OBC  41.18 174

10078 50539  Ritobrita chatterjee  29-05-1996  GEN  41.18 174

17963 58407  Protusha biswas  18-11-1996  GEN  41.12 175

14459 65831  Sk belu  03-05-1995  OBC  41.1 176

15375 75283  Binita bhakat  14-08-1995  SC  41.06 177

10374 51457  Chandra sekhar mondal  17-04-1997  OBC  40.72 178

15260 73902  Golam morsed  11-01-1996  GEN  40.68 179

15158 72871  Ananda samaddar  10-09-1995  SC  40.66 180

10020 50300  Gourab mahata  19-09-1996  OBC  40.64 181

11456 56170  Subhajit dey  23-11-1994  OBC  40.58 182

32533 79899  Karishma  24-11-1995  PWD  40.56 183

11907 58585  Chhoton let  25-03-1997  SC  40.54 184

14960 71086  Moitrayee bhattacharjee  20-06-1996  GEN  40.5 185

14791 69173  Krishna mondal  29-06-1993  GEN  40.38 186

15566 77261  Madhab garai  01-03-1996  GEN  40.34 187

11408 55988  Safiul islam  25-11-1996  OBC  40.18 188

14438 64508  Ranjita ganguly  31-03-1997  GEN  40.14 189

10408 52195  Poushali saha  01-01-1997  SC  40.14 189

23362 56513  Dhrubajyoti sen  15-08-1996  GEN  40.04 190

10992 54495  Ranjan bag  04-07-1996  SC  40 191

14810 69390  Chhotan das  29-11-1995  SC  39.98 192

14399 65111  Soma das  22-03-1997  SC  39.94 193

32221 75033  Chhotan ghosh  02-04-1993  OBC  39.92 194



14287 64152  Based ali khan  19-02-1990  PWD

 LOCOMOTO 

DISABILITY 39.9 195

14476 66029  Madhurima mondal  20-11-1996  GEN  39.88 196

23549 65994  Sunaina rai  15-12-1995  GEN  39.82 197

14945 64355  Smriti majumder  13-02-1994  GEN  39.8 198

24072 79020  Manisha malay  27-02-1996  SC  39.78 199

32175 72217  Rajesh garai  25-01-1997  GEN  39.64 200

10134 50858  Padma sharma  12-12-1995  SC  39.48 201

10476 52626  Sanchayani roy  12-12-1996  GEN  39.46 202

13124 60095  Subham das  11-07-1997  SC  39.34 203

24096 76994  Lochan thapa  02-03-1993  GEN  39.24 204

10280 51252  Selina khatun  06-11-1995  GEN  39.2 205

23500 63478  Mingma tshering lama  17-01-1996  ST  39.2 205

23492 59639  Nancy rai  29-09-1994  OBC  39.16 206

11741 57632  Susmita mondal  09-03-1994  SC  39.14 207

14120 62904  Tanwisree konar  29-04-1996  GEN  39.08 208

17230 77809  Siddharth singh  04-03-1997  GEN  39.04 209

10764 53625  Debalina chakraborty  02-11-1995  GEN  39 210

10123 50794  Kajal biswas  30-10-1993  SC  39 210

23425 60293  Subham gupta  13-07-1996  GEN  38.96 211

11479 56258  Durba karmakar  23-01-1997  OBC  38.96 211

30413 57264  Manisha das  22-07-1996  SC  38.92 21230413 57264  Manisha das  22-07-1996  SC  38.92 212

20025 59632  Subhranil aich  25-07-1996  GEN  38.88 213

10669 53211  Subho das  01-10-1996  SC  38.8 214

10363 51869  Shovon saaha  25-05-1996  SC  38.76 215

17218 77754  Rajlekha patra  13-05-1996  GEN  38.6 216

15717 80066  Subhamoy saha  01-06-1996  SC  38.6 216

14221 63588  Mangal dip hazra  06-08-1991  SC  38.58 217

14108 62822  Sourav khamaru  27-04-1994  SC  38.58 217

14146 63111  Soumen das  01-03-1997  SC  38.58 217

14184 63426  Siuli pal  23-12-1996  GEN  38.52 218

31907 61677  Arpita ghosh  15-07-1996  GEN  38.5 219

15614 78317  Lali khatun  02-05-1994  GEN  38.44 220

10990 54488  Amit ghosh  17-05-1997  GEN  38.36 221

14651 67729  Ayan chaktaborty  03-11-1994  GEN  38.32 222

10756 53448  Sudip chowdhury  28-05-1995  GEN  38.24 223

23682 70018  Primulatamang  03-06-1995  ST  38.22 224

11246 55377  Nasim uddin mondal  03-04-1996  OBC  38.2 225

13361 61328  Razia sultana  18-09-1997  OBC  38.2 225

10122 50818  Rana bauri  11-10-1996  SC  38.08 226

10606 53042  Sanjib laha  21-10-1995  OBC  38 227

20514 50453  Ritam das  18-12-1995  SC  37.92 228

15585 77800  Rakhi roy  22-08-1996  GEN  37.8 229

14275 63270  Shilpi mondal  25-10-1996  SC  37.78 230

11514 56359  Manasi gayen  07-07-1996  OBC  37.78 230

18161 66090  Sharbani mallick  01-01-1970  GEN  37.72 231

10288 51274  Debasish hazra  15-04-1997  GEN  37.58 232



11938 58723  Sk mafijul islam  15-04-1996  OBC  37.58 232

14901 70306  Sanjoy das  24-09-1991  SC  37.56 233

14187 63468  Surajit ghosh  02-12-1996  GEN  37.5 234

14305 64315  Biswajit soren  22-05-1997  ST  37.48 235

14029 62229  Md tarikuzzaman  03-03-1997  OBC  37.38 236

12999 59149  Sandipan mukherjee  23-10-1996  GEN  37.32 237

10690 53254  Sukumar murmu  26-10-1996  ST  37.28 238

14904 70304  Biswajit das  25-04-1995  SC  37.24 239

15474 76473  Asif ansari  15-11-1995  OBC  37.24 239

10202 51019  Riya chatterjee  12-04-1997  GEN  37.24 239

14217 63606  Monojit besra  09-04-1995  ST  37.1 240

10055 50446  Puloma mondal  05-11-1996  OBC  37.04 241

14263 63527  Puja bagdi  15-04-1995  SC  37.04 241

11503 56340  Biplab bagdi  23-06-1995  SC  37 242

20727 64193  Payel roy  23-01-1996  GEN  37 242

12470 58926  Arpita soren  14-09-1996  ST  37 242

10793 53688  Souvik dutta  12-09-1996  GEN  36.82 243

14733 68482  Abdul hannan  01-04-1996  PWD

 LOCOMOTO 

DISABILITY 36.82 243

15760 80877  Sanjay pandit  09-02-1995  GEN  36.76 244

11483 56268  Ganga baski  04-08-1992  ST  36.72 245

13050 59395  Sabyasachi mukherjee  02-05-1994  GEN  36.56 24613050 59395  Sabyasachi mukherjee  02-05-1994  GEN  36.56 246

11724 57546  Shuvam bhandari  03-05-1997  OBC  36.48 247

13980 61988  Arka mazumdar  31-10-1992  GEN  36.44 248

13944 61897  Kushal dutta  25-03-1997  GEN  36.4 249

14215 63592  Banani samanta  30-12-1996  GEN  36.36 250

10716 53340  Riya pal  14-04-1996  GEN  36.32 251

10084 50591  Piu ghosh  22-02-1997  GEN  36.24 252

11560 56557  Priyanka das  08-04-1996  GEN  36.1 253

11376 55965  Ajoy bauri  02-04-1995  SC  36.1 253

12995 56811  Keribak hatun  11-10-1994  OBC  36.06 254

14580 66927  Shambhu hazra  11-08-1995  SC  36.04 255

14612 67107  Sk mahabub hassan  04-04-1997  OBC  36.02 256

11043 54624  Bibhas saha  07-04-1995  SC  35.92 257

23485 63749  Meghna sarkar  15-03-1997  SC  35.9 258

10355 51789  Torsha dasgupta  20-04-1991  GEN  35.88 259

23581 61155  Titiksha roy  05-05-1995  SC  35.78 260

13298 60815  Punnyalata hansda  02-05-1995  ST  35.78 260

10979 52188  Naznin perveen  27-03-1997  GEN  35.76 261

15531 77058  Hasnahena khatun  01-01-1997  GEN  35.74 262

10181 50995  Bistu mondal  01-01-1997  GEN  35.72 263

14622 67268  Rimi biswas  13-09-1996  SC  35.68 264

10885 53987  Dhiraj mondal  14-11-1996  GEN  35.68 264

11836 50008  Subhash murmu  15-08-1992  ST  35.66 265

14136 63033  Babli bagdi  02-07-1994  SC  35.5 266

15186 72992  Sukhen das  20-02-1992  SC  35.5 266

23659 69979  Priyanka lama  23-09-1995  ST  35.48 267



14446 65693  Iftasum mondal  26-01-1997  OBC  35.38 268

14049 62392  Arijit karmakar  05-01-1997  GEN  35.28 269

19609 51030  Souvik saha  15-01-1996  SC  35.24 270

19752 53672  Susmita mondal  05-03-1996  GEN  35.24 270

15549 77209  Rani jash  24-10-1996  GEN  35.24 270

10099 50744  Amit das  15-03-1997  SC  35.12 271

11881 56782  Iswar karmakar  10-11-1993  OBC  35.12 271

11818 57448  Rantidev  mandal  28-04-1996  GEN  35.08 272

10675 50749  Srikrishna das  05-09-1996  GEN  35.06 273

32456 75317  Soumyak  21-11-1988  GEN  35.02 274

14848 69904  Subhodeep let  10-02-1997  SC  35 275

23578 67290  Avipsha dutta roy  13-10-1995  GEN  35 275

23426 60271  Raymon k thapa  25-03-1995  OBC  34.98 276

16378 51859  Ishita bajpai  29-07-1996  GEN  34.92 277

11110 54906  Rituparna chakraborty  25-03-1997  GEN  34.86 278

32190 73297  Sougata mondal  05-01-1997  GEN  34.76 279

14223 63626  Biswajit das  20-05-1995  SC  34.72 280

14369 64846  Arabinda pal  02-01-1997  OBC  34.72 280

11157 55026  Jyotirmoy singha  29-03-1997  GEN  34.7 281

15552 77048  Shuvojit  kar  04-04-1996  GEN  34.68 282

20564 69475  Arindam bhowmick  04-02-1996  GEN  34.64 283

10124 50827  Kushal kora  02-04-1997  ST  34.6 28410124 50827  Kushal kora  02-04-1997  ST  34.6 284

14599 67083  Ritika roy  30-09-1996  GEN  34.6 284

24077 79202  Rony paul  12-10-1995  GEN  34.5 285

10797 53557  Sk basar ali  18-03-1993  OBC  34.5 285

15524 77009  Albert lepcha  13-07-1996  ST  34.5 285

11831 51500  Shilpa saha  10-02-1997  SC  34.44 286

21762 73980  Indrajit mondal  27-02-1996  SC  34.4 287

32207 74389  Sumanta bagdi  17-04-1989  SC  34.36 288

10432 52513  Shahina naz khatun  04-12-1996  OBC  34.34 289

11046 54667  Santu saha  01-01-1997  SC  34.24 290

11440 56133  Sushmita saha   05-04-1997  SC  34.18 291

20621 70376  Prokash das  17-03-1997  SC  34.12 292

11050 52224  Jhumpa fouzdar  24-11-1996  GEN  34.08 293

13145 60188  Sk hakimuddin  04-03-1996  GEN  34.06 294

13894 61580  Priyanka  ghosh bag  12-08-1995  GEN  34.06 294

24056 78853  Prativa rizal  23-05-1996  GEN  34 295

11502 50726  Abhishek rudra  18-05-1995  GEN  33.98 296

15731 80229  Kashinath mal  09-04-1997  SC  33.98 296

15429 75960  Shibu baski  02-05-1997  ST  33.92 297

11137 54981  Anamika hazra  26-12-1994  SC  33.8 298

17428 51969  Nisar ali mondal  05-10-1996  OBC  33.72 299

13098 51871  Supriyo mondal  25-09-1996  GEN  33.72 299

14649 67695  Haradhan das  11-07-1996  SC  33.72 299

31909 60088  Ranjan das  17-07-1995  OBC  33.64 300

14694 68223  Md samrat  16-04-1997  OBC  33.62 301

14461 65882  Haimanti saha  12-04-1996  SC  33.6 302



15508 54681  Swagata ghosh  31-10-1996  GEN  33.6 302

20851 74951  Ankita datta  25-05-1997  GEN  33.56 303

10161 50961  Subhadip pal  21-02-1997  OBC  33.52 304

13297 60950  Tumpa mardi  01-04-1996  ST  33.34 305

11446 56142  Indrani banerjee  03-10-1995  GEN  33.32 306

14519 66481  Rajanikanta mondal  03-04-1996  GEN  33.28 307

11243 50179  Yavanika tiwary  10-12-1996  GEN  33.28 307

10484 51931  Abinash hemram  03-03-1997  ST  33.26 308

19814 54591  Hasibul mondal  05-01-1996  OBC  33.18 309

13127 60124  Sk rahaman  15-10-1996  OBC  33.18 309

10849 53881  Ranjit hazra  01-11-1995  SC  33.14 310

14204 59295  Debilal murmu  06-05-1992  ST  33.12 311

11393 55990  Ainul mallick  03-01-1996  OBC  33.06 312

25592 79298  Aparajita adhikary  01-09-1996  GEN  33.04 313

20445 67560  Jasmina sultana  30-04-1997  GEN  33 314

14955 71064  Bipod taran mal  03-10-1995  PWD  33 314

23516 64742  Samir tamang  18-12-1996  ST  33 314

23736 71725  Prerna lama  21-06-1996  ST  33 314

14692 68210  Suparna roy  12-02-1997  SC  32.86 315

14861 69960  Raj kumar show  02-02-1994  GEN  32.8 316

20016 59495  Sumit mistri  16-02-1997  SC  32.78 317

10090 50627  Mou ghosh  10-09-1996  GEN  32.64 31810090 50627  Mou ghosh  10-09-1996  GEN  32.64 318

10554 52877  Md rafique  14-05-1996  OBC  32.62 319

20893 75980  Alamgir sk  20-03-1996  OBC  32.5 320

32118 70352  Saheb roy  30-03-1997  GEN  32.5 320

31754 55884  Sayantan santra  28-03-1997  GEN  32.5 320

25613 79763  Ashok roy  03-10-1995  SC  32.48 321

13114 59930  Mongal das  01-01-1993  SC  32.36 322

21774 74433  Md azaharuddin  18-03-1996  OBC  32.32 323

15742 80576  Subir kumar let  06-08-1992  SC  32.32 323

23329 53675  Ashim rai  14-11-1995  GEN  32.3 324

10813 53760  Ardhendu ghosh  28-04-1997  GEN  32.26 325

13038 59390  Sk kuddus  21-06-1995  OBC  32.2 326

21232 54841  Shreya saha  25-08-1996  SC  32.16 327

13141 50473  Rine singha  21-10-1996  GEN  32.12 328

23380 57312  Kemuel wangdi targain  21-08-1994  ST  32 329

10108 50796  Lalon dafadar  01-07-1996  GEN  32 329

14060 62440  Radha rani pal  30-03-1996  GEN  31.92 330

11661 57024  Anamika bhattacharya  10-07-1993  PWD  HEARING 31.84 331

10650 53158  Pradip lohar  06-04-1993  SC  31.76 332

10213 51087  Anisha das  21-05-1996  GEN  31.74 333

14616 67175  Juli biswas  24-06-1995  SC  31.68 334

10687 53243  Rakhi hansda  10-01-1994  ST  31.62 335

10832 53814  Arindam chakraborty  13-05-1997  GEN  31.6 336

15730 80168  Mosammad farha sultana  14-05-1997  GEN  31.58 337

10963 54435  Sujan hazra  27-12-1996  SC  31.56 338

15214 73378  Hiru mahaldar  17-04-1996  GEN  31.54 339



23772 72440  Soutani biswas  26-08-1996  GEN  31.5 340

13200 60387  Moni bagdi  15-07-1996  SC  31.46 341

31535 52974  Sudipta saha  11-11-1996  SC  31.44 342

15675 79079  Samir  23-12-1996  ST  31.4 343

15559 77346  Pinku das  03-04-1993  OBC  31.32 344

12468 58915  Monalisa dutta  03-03-1996  GEN  31.32 344

10960 52100  Sudipta ghosh  03-06-1995  GEN  31.24 345

13150 60211  Tandrima pal  05-06-1997  GEN  31.2 346

19804 51989  Keya ghosh  19-07-1997  OBC  31.2 346

10670 53208  Rathin ghosh  27-08-1994  GEN  31.18 347

14829 69701  Joyasree adhikari  04-09-1996  SC  31.16 348

23522 64813  Prerna thatal  08-07-1992  SC  31.14 349

15087 58902  Ranjit ray  15-03-1992  SC  31 350

14388 64983  Jinnatul hasan  01-12-1996  OBC  31 350

14982 58917  Biswajit majumdar  05-02-1993  SC  30.96 351

13889 61530  Moumita sarkar  04-03-1994  GEN  30.82 352

10614 53061  Sanjay samal  09-10-1995  GEN  30.78 353

27225 59781  Manisha rani  22-06-1997  GEN  30.7 354

10657 53164  Nanda dulal paramanik  14-10-1995  SC  30.68 355

10731 53190  Silpa rudra  04-05-1997  GEN  30.54 356

23758 72044  Leewang sherpa  22-08-1996  ST  30.54 356

16883 71472  Ria biswas  01-01-1996  SC  30.5 35716883 71472  Ria biswas  01-01-1996  SC  30.5 357

10425 52479  Urmila das  02-02-1996  SC  30.48 358

11614 56932  Kalicharan das  05-10-1992  SC  30.48 358

11005 54533  Sunita das  22-09-1997  GEN  30.42 359

10780 53648  Tanmoy das  15-11-1996  SC  30.34 360

15323 53562  Hasanuzzaman  05-02-1993  OBC  30.3 361

11875 58330  Swapan biswas  30-11-1994  SC  30.26 362

11379 55971  Nazibul islam  13-10-1995  GEN  30.24 363

14093 61995  Swarna biswas  16-02-1996  SC  30.2 364

15738 80528  Gouranga mal  02-01-1995  SC  30.18 365

15307 74468  Soumen neogi  31-12-1995  GEN  30.08 366

11585 56662  Narayan ghosh  12-08-1995  GEN  30 367



 ROLE#  REG #  APPLICANT'S NAME  DoB  CAT  PWD STAT

 TOTAL 

MARK  RANK

25097 66550  Suman mahata  22-04-1997  OBC  65.44 1

10077 50565  Sk ajahar  02-02-1997  OBC  59.82 2

11079 54779  Monotosh karmakar  09-08-1996  OBC  54.36 3

11512 56394  Nojrul islam  06-04-1997  OBC  52.88 4

16598 64011  Selina khatun  18-07-1996  OBC  51.64 5

10581 52547  Antara roy  06-04-1997  OBC  49.94 6

14570 66605  Bama  07-10-1995  OBC  48.32 7

14203 63548  Arijita garai  01-05-1996  OBC  48.28 8

10092 50635  Suprava karmakar  01-01-1995  OBC  48.26 9

10105 50779  Debosree sahu  04-01-1997  OBC  47.98 10

VISVA-BHARATI

VBCAT-2014

MERIT LIST OF OBC CATEGORY FOR BA-V (AIHC&A, COMPARATIVE RELIGION, 

HISTORY, PHILOSOPHY)

10105 50779  Debosree sahu  04-01-1997  OBC  47.98 10

10395 52422  Basudha das  20-12-1996  OBC  47.4 11

11743 57609  Soma chowdhury  05-10-1993  OBC  45.68 12

31541 53049  Museb ansari  05-03-1994  OBC  45.6 13

13089 59739  Reshma khatun  27-06-1996  OBC  45.26 14

23363 56549  Shubhajit roy  04-05-1995  OBC  44.82 15

10505 52693  Parimal mondal  23-05-1995  OBC  44.82 15

11096 54845  Bappa saha  02-12-1995  OBC  44.8 16

11141 54936  Somnath rooj  05-10-1992  PWD

 VISUAL 

IMPAIRMENT 44.6 17

17493 53534  Vivek kumar jaiswal  22-03-1997  OBC  44.44 18

11936 58710  Soumen bari  03-05-1997  OBC  43.38 19

13137 60169  Sourav pramanick  09-11-1996  OBC  43.2 20

32180 72983  Prosenjit das  07-04-1995  OBC  43.04 21

11721 57527  Ankhi  das  15-09-1996  OBC  42.52 22

23654 51813  Srabantika ghosh  12-08-1996  OBC  42.26 23

14812 69379  Nandita dutta  30-06-1996  OBC  41.94 24

21776 74452  Basir sk  12-03-1995  OBC  41.18 25

14459 65831  Sk belu  03-05-1995  OBC  41.1 26

10374 51457  Chandra sekhar mondal  17-04-1997  OBC  40.72 27

10020 50300  Gourab mahata  19-09-1996  OBC  40.64 28

11456 56170  Subhajit dey  23-11-1994  OBC  40.58 29

11408 55988  Safiul islam  25-11-1996  OBC  40.18 30

32221 75033  Chhotan ghosh  02-04-1993  OBC  39.92 31



14287 64152  Based ali khan  19-02-1990  PWD

 LOCOMOTO 

DISABILITY 39.9 32

23492 59639  Nancy rai  29-09-1994  OBC  39.16 33

11479 56258  Durba karmakar  23-01-1997  OBC  38.96 34

13361 61328  Razia sultana  18-09-1997  OBC  38.2 35

11246 55377  Nasim uddin mondal  03-04-1996  OBC  38.2 35

10606 53042  Sanjib laha  21-10-1995  OBC  38 36

11514 56359  Manasi gayen  07-07-1996  OBC  37.78 37

11938 58723  Sk mafijul islam  15-04-1996  OBC  37.58 38

14029 62229  Md tarikuzzaman  03-03-1997  OBC  37.38 39

15474 76473  Asif ansari  15-11-1995  OBC  37.24 40

10055 50446  Puloma mondal  05-11-1996  OBC  37.04 41

14733 68482  Abdul hannan  01-04-1996  PWD

 LOCOMOTO 

DISABILITY 36.82 42

11724 57546  Shuvam bhandari  03-05-1997  OBC  36.48 43

12995 56811  Keribak hatun  11-10-1994  OBC  36.06 44

14612 67107  Sk mahabub hassan  04-04-1997  OBC  36.02 45

14446 65693  Iftasum mondal  26-01-1997  OBC  35.38 46

11881 56782  Iswar karmakar  10-11-1993  OBC  35.12 47

23426 60271  Raymon k thapa  25-03-1995  OBC  34.98 48

14369 64846  Arabinda pal  02-01-1997  OBC  34.72 49

10797 53557  Sk basar ali  18-03-1993  OBC  34.5 5010797 53557  Sk basar ali  18-03-1993  OBC  34.5 50

10432 52513  Shahina naz khatun  04-12-1996  OBC  34.34 51

17428 51969  Nisar ali mondal  05-10-1996  OBC  33.72 52

31909 60088  Ranjan das  17-07-1995  OBC  33.64 53

14694 68223  Md samrat  16-04-1997  OBC  33.62 54

10161 50961  Subhadip pal  21-02-1997  OBC  33.52 55

19814 54591  Hasibul mondal  05-01-1996  OBC  33.18 56

13127 60124  Sk rahaman  15-10-1996  OBC  33.18 56

11393 55990  Ainul mallick  03-01-1996  OBC  33.06 57

10554 52877  Md rafique  14-05-1996  OBC  32.62 58

20893 75980  Alamgir sk  20-03-1996  OBC  32.5 59

21774 74433  Md azaharuddin  18-03-1996  OBC  32.32 60

13038 59390  Sk kuddus  21-06-1995  OBC  32.2 61

15559 77346  Pinku das  03-04-1993  OBC  31.32 62

19804 51989  Keya ghosh  19-07-1997  OBC  31.2 63

14388 64983  Jinnatul hasan  01-12-1996  OBC  31 64

15323 53562  Hasanuzzaman  05-02-1993  OBC  30.3 65

23291 50569  Sushmita rai  10-02-1997  OBC  29.28 66

14822 50433  Soumen mondal  24-08-1993  OBC  29.04 67

16725 68249  Deepshri thapa  01-01-1996  OBC  28.78 68

24071 79047  Eric benjamin rai  02-02-1996  OBC  28.5 69

11121 54698  Samim mondal  21-10-1995  OBC  27.9 70

14473 65980  Sk asad  20-02-1997  OBC  27.04 71

24118 79650  Sunanda rai  12-03-1994  OBC  27 72



 ROLE#  REG #  APPLICANT'S NAME  DoB  CAT  PWD STAT

 TOTAL 

MARK  RANK

13118 59989  Pubali sarkar  03-06-1997  SC  74.44 1

17541 54277  Priyanka chowdhury  30-09-1994  SC  69.14 2

23707 70716  Dhrubajyoti barman  07-05-1996  SC  60.66 3

23594 67667  Awanish bagdas  03-01-1996  SC  56.76 4

25147 66417  Mithu roy  13-09-1993  SC  55.16 5

17088 64672  Anagh naskar  17-04-1995  SC  54.32 6

10914 54121  Akangshya biswas  16-12-1994  SC  53.56 7

10242 51142  Lovely hazra  09-08-1997  SC  53.14 8

10291 51280  Soma maji  13-06-1994  SC  52.32 9

20290 63364  Rakhi saha  27-08-1996  SC  51.04 10

VISVA-BHARATI

VBCAT-2014

MERIT LIST OF SC CATEGORY FOR BA-V (AIHC&A, COMPARATIVE RELIGION, 

HISTORY, PHILOSOPHY)

20290 63364  Rakhi saha  27-08-1996  SC  51.04 10

18920 77118  Shubham rajak  20-04-1996  SC  50.7 11

11463 56202  Loharam let  05-12-1993  SC  49.82 12

11723 57528  Prosanta biswas  28-08-1993  SC  49.4 13

20239 63180  Sujon pakhira  09-10-1995  SC  49.38 14

17261 78356  Anisha biswas  30-12-1996  SC  48.14 15

14156 58353  Priyanka haldar  27-10-1996  SC  47.56 16

14979 71337  Mangal das  07-01-1993  SC  47 17

14789 69171  Soumi barman  09-11-1995  SC  46.9 18

23451 61071  Shipra sarkar  31-12-1994  SC  46.74 19

10018 50296  Abhishek saha  17-07-1996  SC  46.54 20

32128 70892  Mrinmayee majee  23-01-1994  SC  46.18 21

23435 60940  Soupayan roy  14-12-1996  SC  46.14 22

10402 52415  Swapan mal  11-02-1997  SC  45.88 23

32201 73947  Somnath das  13-04-1996  SC  45.74 24

10132 50844  Partha maji  18-06-1996  SC  45.46 25

21491 63283  Dishari roy  25-08-1995  SC  45.22 26

31988 64727  Shibnath dome  21-12-1994  SC  44.72 27

21036 79874  Rahuldeb ray  16-04-1997  SC  44.56 28

13153 60231  Monoj kumar thander  14-05-1995  SC  44.34 29

11155 54985  Minu das  02-04-1995  SC  44 30

23528 50951  Sudeep sunam  18-07-1995  SC  43.94 31

15034 71719  Ujjwal mondal  12-03-1994  SC  43.52 32

14253 63794  Yogi bagdi  14-02-1997  SC  43.46 33

10570 51980  Kalachand bauri  28-02-1997  SC  43.26 34

23819 73330  Roshni balmiki  07-10-1994  SC  43.02 35



23740 70504  Kingshuk singha  13-12-1995  SC  43 36

14850 69917  Astik mondal  23-01-1996  SC  42.62 37

31634 52014  Kenaram dhibar  19-09-1995  SC  42.54 38

11664 56970  Somnath das  05-02-1994  SC  42.32 39

25234 69648  Surajit roy  18-07-1995  SC  42.02 40

15058 63297  Sabyasachi dhibar  15-04-1994  SC  41.9 41

15081 58699  Khagen mazumder  01-03-1996  SC  41.88 42

10834 51878  Riya saha  17-04-1997  SC  41.66 43

10867 53948  Sadhana birbanshi  15-07-1996  SC  41.64 44

10381 52402  Manasi chowdhury  19-08-1995  SC  41.44 45

15375 75283  Binita bhakat  14-08-1995  SC  41.06 46

15158 72871  Ananda samaddar  10-09-1995  SC  40.66 47

11907 58585  Chhoton let  25-03-1997  SC  40.54 48

10408 52195  Poushali saha  01-01-1997  SC  40.14 49

10992 54495  Ranjan bag  04-07-1996  SC  40 50

14810 69390  Chhotan das  29-11-1995  SC  39.98 51

14399 65111  Soma das  22-03-1997  SC  39.94 52

24072 79020  Manisha malay  27-02-1996  SC  39.78 53

10134 50858  Padma sharma  12-12-1995  SC  39.48 54

13124 60095  Subham das  11-07-1997  SC  39.34 55

11741 57632  Susmita mondal  09-03-1994  SC  39.14 56

10123 50794  Kajal biswas  30-10-1993  SC  39 5710123 50794  Kajal biswas  30-10-1993  SC  39 57

30413 57264  Manisha das  22-07-1996  SC  38.92 58

10669 53211  Subho das  01-10-1996  SC  38.8 59

10363 51869  Shovon saaha  25-05-1996  SC  38.76 60

15717 80066  Subhamoy saha  01-06-1996  SC  38.6 61

14108 62822  Sourav khamaru  27-04-1994  SC  38.58 62

14146 63111  Soumen das  01-03-1997  SC  38.58 62

14221 63588  Mangal dip hazra  06-08-1991  SC  38.58 62

10122 50818  Rana bauri  11-10-1996  SC  38.08 63

20514 50453  Ritam das  18-12-1995  SC  37.92 64

14275 63270  Shilpi mondal  25-10-1996  SC  37.78 65

14901 70306  Sanjoy das  24-09-1991  SC  37.56 66

14904 70304  Biswajit das  25-04-1995  SC  37.24 67

14263 63527  Puja bagdi  15-04-1995  SC  37.04 68

11503 56340  Biplab bagdi  23-06-1995  SC  37 69

11376 55965  Ajoy bauri  02-04-1995  SC  36.1 70

14580 66927  Shambhu hazra  11-08-1995  SC  36.04 71

11043 54624  Bibhas saha  07-04-1995  SC  35.92 72

23485 63749  Meghna sarkar  15-03-1997  SC  35.9 73

23581 61155  Titiksha roy  05-05-1995  SC  35.78 74

14622 67268  Rimi biswas  13-09-1996  SC  35.68 75

15186 72992  Sukhen das  20-02-1992  SC  35.5 76

14136 63033  Babli bagdi  02-07-1994  SC  35.5 76

19609 51030  Souvik saha  15-01-1996  SC  35.24 77

10099 50744  Amit das  15-03-1997  SC  35.12 78

14848 69904  Subhodeep let  10-02-1997  SC  35 79



14223 63626  Biswajit das  20-05-1995  SC  34.72 80

11831 51500  Shilpa saha  10-02-1997  SC  34.44 81

21762 73980  Indrajit mondal  27-02-1996  SC  34.4 82

32207 74389  Sumanta bagdi  17-04-1989  SC  34.36 83

11046 54667  Santu saha  01-01-1997  SC  34.24 84

11440 56133  Sushmita saha   05-04-1997  SC  34.18 85

20621 70376  Prokash das  17-03-1997  SC  34.12 86

15731 80229  Kashinath mal  09-04-1997  SC  33.98 87

11137 54981  Anamika hazra  26-12-1994  SC  33.8 88

14649 67695  Haradhan das  11-07-1996  SC  33.72 89

14461 65882  Haimanti saha  12-04-1996  SC  33.6 90

10849 53881  Ranjit hazra  01-11-1995  SC  33.14 91

14955 71064  Bipod taran mal  03-10-1995  PWD  33 92

14692 68210  Suparna roy  12-02-1997  SC  32.86 93

20016 59495  Sumit mistri  16-02-1997  SC  32.78 94

25613 79763  Ashok roy  03-10-1995  SC  32.48 95

13114 59930  Mongal das  01-01-1993  SC  32.36 96

15742 80576  Subir kumar let  06-08-1992  SC  32.32 97

21232 54841  Shreya saha  25-08-1996  SC  32.16 98

10650 53158  Pradip lohar  06-04-1993  SC  31.76 99

14616 67175  Juli biswas  24-06-1995  SC  31.68 100

10963 54435  Sujan hazra  27-12-1996  SC  31.56 10110963 54435  Sujan hazra  27-12-1996  SC  31.56 101

13200 60387  Moni bagdi  15-07-1996  SC  31.46 102

31535 52974  Sudipta saha  11-11-1996  SC  31.44 103

14829 69701  Joyasree adhikari  04-09-1996  SC  31.16 104

23522 64813  Prerna thatal  08-07-1992  SC  31.14 105

15087 58902  Ranjit ray  15-03-1992  SC  31 106

14982 58917  Biswajit majumdar  05-02-1993  SC  30.96 107

10657 53164  Nanda dulal paramanik  14-10-1995  SC  30.68 108

16883 71472  Ria biswas  01-01-1996  SC  30.5 109

10425 52479  Urmila das  02-02-1996  SC  30.48 110

11614 56932  Kalicharan das  05-10-1992  SC  30.48 110

10780 53648  Tanmoy das  15-11-1996  SC  30.34 111

11875 58330  Swapan biswas  30-11-1994  SC  30.26 112

14093 61995  Swarna biswas  16-02-1996  SC  30.2 113

15738 80528  Gouranga mal  02-01-1995  SC  30.18 114

14700 68174  Asim baidya  17-12-1996  SC  29.84 115

11383 55968  Sumitra hazra  18-08-1997  SC  29.62 116

11403 56017  Bittu  biswas  10-04-1997  SC  29.62 116

14670 67899  Amit saha  20-04-1997  SC  29.52 117

14991 71380  Paban das  03-04-1993  SC  29.52 117

10315 51329  Supriyo mondal  01-08-1995  SC  29.38 118

15283 74187  Ganesh bagdi  02-09-1991  SC  29.28 119

15604 78070  Gopinath das  10-05-1993  SC  29.2 120

10847 53869  Supriya saha  08-10-1996  SC  29.2 120

14018 62214  Mahadeb rajak  21-08-1995  SC  29.18 121

13958 61936  Parna poddar  05-07-1996  SC  29.12 122



11167 55045  Arup das  15-01-1997  SC  28.96 123

15257 73873  Sontosh das  02-05-1996  SC  28.72 124

15580 77638  Sukla sarkar  24-10-1995  SC  28.62 125

14756 68770  Buddha dev mirdha  18-09-1994  SC  28.56 126

15278 74152  Ankita barman  24-11-1996  SC  28.48 127

15572 77493  Santu hazra   30-08-1991  SC  28.4 128

11425 56105  Chiranjeet mete  17-11-1991  SC  28.34 129

13057 59536  Laltu let  20-06-1997  SC  28.2 130

11555 56561  Barun ankur  06-01-1995  SC  28.16 131

11601 53341  Rajat saha  03-08-1996  SC  28.12 132

19599 50857  Samapti rajak  20-01-1997  SC  28.1 133

14031 62270  Sujit bagdi  06-06-1995  SC  28.08 134

11628 56962  Jaydeb barui  19-09-1995  SC  27.82 135

14873 60413  Ramkrishna saha  06-05-1994  SC  27.8 136

10235 51135  Rahul saha  28-03-1996  SC  27.5 137

13205 60441  Bhagirath das  29-03-1996  SC  27.46 138

13047 59458  Chumki das  02-05-1996  SC  27.38 139

11398 56008  Paresh das  09-04-1995  SC  27.22 140

15281 74151  Shraboni paswan  14-07-1995  SC  27.18 141

14429 65615  Mallika das  15-03-1995  SC  27.16 142

10783 53667  Sukanta lohar  20-04-1994  SC  27.02 143

13109 59898  Arijit mondal  10-12-1996  SC  27 14413109 59898  Arijit mondal  10-12-1996  SC  27 144

11270 55439  Puja singha roy  29-05-1993  SC  26.88 145

11516 56397  Lalchand dhibar  27-02-1995  SC  26.84 146

14874 70138  Sandip saha  07-05-1995  SC  26.76 147

14292 64170  Pinki majhi  01-03-1994  SC  26.7 148

10976 54467  Susmit saha  27-09-1993  SC  26.7 148

10623 53085  Abhimanyu santra  15-12-1995  SC  26.68 149

11004 54559  Akshay kumar mondal  15-02-1997  SC  26.68 149

19694 53461  Sourav saha  29-07-1996  SC  26.5 150

15052 71885  Suparna mal  02-06-1996  SC  26.1 151

10263 51200  Tanmoy das  14-02-1997  SC  26 152

31577 53411  Subrata das  10-12-1996  SC  26 152

14506 66403  Rajat mistri  01-01-1997  SC  26 152

11505 56342  Sushanta baidya  24-07-1994  SC  25.88 153

14129 62978  Nayan bala  21-02-1996  SC  25.8 154

14666 67911  Sachin sahani  10-09-1994  SC  25.72 155

11771 57762  Puja birbanshi  19-09-1994  SC  25.7 156

10599 53026  Sajal turi  22-12-1993  SC  25.44 157

10653 53126  Prova sarkar  25-11-1995  SC  25.36 158

11163 54838  Lovely roy  09-11-1995  SC  25.08 159

10957 54416  Joyanta das  02-04-1996  SC  25 160

10970 54466  Sujit roy  12-01-1995  SC  24.9 161

15066 71990  Saraswati hazra  01-05-1995  SC  24.82 162

14988 71377  Arpita mandal  25-02-1997  SC  24.76 163

17720 57908  Putul bouri  12-05-1997  SC  24.72 164

15460 76380  Sufal das  14-04-1995  SC  24.68 165



15475 76525  Raj kumar dome  03-02-1996  SC  24.62 166

10641 53120  Manas das  14-11-1992  SC  24.6 167

14362 64806  Tapasi bagdi  20-12-1991  SC  24.6 167

13880 61475  Sumit mondal  24-09-1995  SC  24.5 168

25583 79046  Bablu roy  25-01-1994  SC  24.5 168

14682 68151  Pathik das  18-07-1995  SC  24.5 168

13952 61917  Soma dalui  01-03-1993  SC  24.16 169

14160 63184  Chottu mal  10-04-1993  SC  24.12 170

10560 52197  Sonnasi hazra  05-04-1996  SC  24.04 171

25243 69138  Jayashree mandal  07-06-1996  SC  24 172

10575 51993  Subrata bauri  07-10-1997  SC  23.9 173

15385 75473  Gopinath das  10-04-1995  SC  23.8 174

11303 55545  Srikanta bagdi  04-12-1994  SC  23.6 175

11880 58344  Sonia mal  01-04-1997  SC  23.5 176

10188 50992  Sahelia saha  25-02-1996  SC  23.2 177

15450 76188  Debkumar biswas  04-05-1996  SC  23.12 178

10225 51127  Binod turi  06-11-1995  SC  23.06 179

11324 55684  Mrinal kanti saha  05-03-1995  SC  23 180

10510 51506  Somnath choudhury  15-11-1993  SC  22.8 181

11251 55390  Subhajit saha mondal  27-08-1995  SC  22.64 182

10488 52658  Bijoy pawra  28-12-1990  SC  22.5 183

13219 60549  Puja thander  05-01-1995  SC  22.44 18413219 60549  Puja thander  05-01-1995  SC  22.44 184

11647 51676  Pinaki saha  05-09-1991  SC  22.04 185

13179 60310  Bablu mal  29-02-1996  SC  22 186

14356 64735  Dipankar mondal  17-05-1996  SC  22 186

11309 55587  Rajesh let  01-03-1996  SC  21.92 187

13016 59296  Ajay bagdi  09-04-1994  SC  21.58 188

14533 66476  Srikanta saha  17-10-1996  SC  21.5 189

25332 73199  Subendu roy choudhury  03-01-1996  SC  21.5 189

13171 60153  Naresh mazumdar  12-03-1997  SC  21 190

11692 57277  Dipanjan baidya  03-08-1996  SC  21 190

15223 73403  Jayanta hazra  23-04-1997  SC  20.96 191

14838 69837  Bapi mal  22-05-1994  SC  20.8 192

14661 67828  Abinash mondal  03-09-1994  SC  20.5 193

11549 56530  Tuli das  18-03-1997  SC  20.18 194

10996 53700  Chinmay sarkar  17-03-1997  SC  20.16 195

15092 72308  Shampa biswas  01-05-1995  SC  20.16 195

11905 54302  Sumitra majumdar  07-07-1995  SC  20 196

10932 54265  Subham hazra  29-03-1996  SC  20 196

15447 76127  Sunita saha  01-01-1970  SC  20 196

18024 63321  Madhabi sarkar  07-05-1996  SC  19.86 197

15628 78572  Juli bagdi  14-01-1995  SC  19.6 198

15631 78592  Sucharita bagdi  15-01-1996  SC  19.6 198

16460 59236  Raju mandal  02-09-1995  SC  19.5 199

25113 66893  Jayanta  sarkar  01-03-1997  SC  19.5 199

15345 74757  Subham singh  12-12-1996  SC  19.5 199

13358 61357  Sukanta das  05-02-1994  SC  19.48 200



13356 61325  Bhusan biswas  10-04-1995  SC  19.36 201

10430 51613  Anita bhakat  12-09-1996  SC  19.2 202

10733 53379  Suman lohar  04-04-1993  SC  19.08 203

31445 50725  Roni saha  12-03-1997  SC  19.04 204

10299 51296  Ambarish das  29-02-1996  SC  19 205

11022 54508  Alok lohar  20-02-1997  SC  19 205

14304 64139  Sanchita mondal  08-02-1995  SC  18.78 206

15294 74391  Pabitra mondal  28-01-1997  SC  18.5 207

14170 63334  Sukanta thandar  23-02-1997  SC  18.5 207

14406 63085  Mintu mondal  04-01-1997  SC  18.5 207

15416 75816  Tandra saha  05-04-1997  SC  18 208

10064 50525  Rabi das  18-04-1994  SC  18 208

15276 74090  Sobhan mete  10-11-1993  SC  17.94 209

14164 63054  Kailash barui  26-01-1997  SC  17.74 210

20505 67750  Partha malik  02-04-1996  SC  17.5 211

11729 57576  Badal ruidas  24-08-1996  SC  17.5 211

10777 53513  Chhoton lohar  02-03-1997  SC  17.48 212

10712 53332  Rakesh lohar  12-12-1996  SC  17.38 213

14679 68103  Papiya biswas  19-11-1996  SC  16.62 214

21782 74582  Pradipto halder  19-07-1995  SC  16.12 215

10948 54375  Suresh thandar  27-05-1993  PWD

 LOCOMOTO 

DISABILITY 16 21610948 54375  Suresh thandar  27-05-1993  PWD DISABILITY 16 216

25585 79143  Pallab barman  15-04-1995  SC  16 216

32290 80185  Bachchu bagdi  16-01-1997  SC  16 216

25135 67287  Mrinmoy pramanik  02-12-1996  SC  16 216

10101 50762  Suman majhi  17-08-1994  SC  15.88 217

14646 67596  Sukanta sarkar  22-03-1996  SC  15.78 218

11760 57720  Arjun hazra  19-06-1996  SC  15.5 219

14039 62354  Swapna pramanik  17-01-1996  SC  15.5 219

24040 78399  Rajkishore das  02-11-1996  SC  15.5 219

10119 50815  Rumpa khan  04-01-1995  SC  15 220

14322 64554  Dipika haldar  04-11-1992  SC  15 220

14768 68854  Mrityunjoy hazra  02-02-1993  SC  14.56 221

13342 60260  Subarna bala  12-02-1996  SC  14.5 222

21107 51356  Ghanashyam marjit  12-02-1995  SC  14.5 222

11610 56914  Dipak das  22-09-1994  SC  14.4 223

11682 57209  Bijan mistry  01-03-1997  SC  14.02 224

10749 53428  Manisha lohar  03-05-1997  SC  14 225

13126 60118  June hira  18-01-1997  SC  14 225

14139 63073  Sabita paramanik  12-05-1994  SC  13.9 226

10413 52449  Amit hazra  05-09-1995  SC  13.5 227

19929 57426  Shraboni pandit  20-07-1996  SC  13 228

10254 51189  Debabrata hazra  06-09-1996  SC  13 228

15249 73753  Raju bauri  30-01-1997  SC  13 228

13349 61329  Bidhan das  01-04-1997  SC  13 228

15444 76113  Rekha ankur  02-03-1994  SC  12.9 229

14282 64110  Prodip mondal  20-04-1994  SC  12.8 230



10137 50836  Puja mandal  15-04-1997  SC  12.5 231

11002 54545  Jyotika turi  17-07-1997  SC  12 232

15597 78019  Tanu sardar  23-12-1995  SC  12 232

15386 75471  Dipa hazra  09-11-1993  SC  12 232

11631 56988  Biki das  03-06-1995  SC  12 232

10950 54394  Apurba mondal  02-01-1996  SC  12 232

14935 70853  Rupa biswas  02-03-1995  SC  12 232

14209 63587  Samapti mondal  05-05-1996  SC  11.5 233

23732 71692  Rashmi roy  11-11-1996  SC  11.5 233

10287 51094  Tanmoy saha  15-01-1996  SC  11 234

11229 50490  Khakan bayen  12-11-1994  SC  11 234

10340 51389  Nimai sarkar  15-11-1994  SC  11 234

14176 63395  Shukla mondal  19-07-1996  SC  11 234

10898 54087  Chumki biswas  17-05-1993  SC  11 234

15077 71765  Ajit maji  21-07-1995  SC  10 235

14494 66310  Sandip sarkar  08-04-1994  SC  10 235

15526 77012  Angad singh  24-07-1996  SC  10 235

10931 54269  Sumitra mali  28-04-1995  SC  10 235

10665 53178  Payel patra  14-07-1994  SC  10 235

10075 50562  Pinki das  07-10-1992  SC  10 235

15094 72318  Susmita biswas  26-06-1997  SC  10 235

11484 56254  Champa mishra  01-01-1996  SC  10 23511484 56254  Champa mishra  01-01-1996  SC  10 235

15078 71667  Sanjoy maji  19-06-1996  SC  10 235

14911 70385  Monisha bagdi  04-06-1992  SC  9 236

15056 71804  Suchitra mondal  25-09-1996  SC  9 236

15718 79665  Uttam mondal  27-12-1995  SC  9 236

15017 71568  Priya bagdi  05-07-1996  SC  9 236

14665 67894  Nonigopal sarkar  15-03-1995  SC  8 237

11797 57874  Dipika hazra  07-06-1996  SC  8 237

21733 72949  Chumki ghosh  03-04-1997  SC  8 237

15510 76922  Udit narayan biswas  27-04-1997  SC  7.5 238

15708 79959  Sabita mondal  04-05-1996  SC  7 239

15098 72357  Sampa biswas  05-12-1996  SC  6.5 240

11768 57681  Prathana bagdi  21-08-1996  SC  6 241

15319 74549  Debasish paliya  08-03-1995  SC  3 242

15149 72913  Sujan mali  25-08-1995  SC  0 243



 ROLE#  REG #  APPLICANT'S NAME  DoB  CAT  PWD STAT

 TOTAL 

MARK  RANK

23664 68881  Arleena lepcha  16-07-1995  ST  54.5 1

23657 70011  Sanphung hangma subba  22-04-1995  ST  49.84 2

31575 53417  Rathin hansda  20-04-1995  ST  48.82 3

23544 64631  Hishey tenzing bhutia  11-12-1995  ST  48.12 4

10074 50545  Sarmila hembram  10-06-1995  ST  47.52 5

23701 70621  Nawang lhamo bhutia  25-04-1994  ST  47.04 6

10522 52725  Lakhindar murmu  20-01-1995  ST  45.34 7

16831 66354  Anupam subba  13-06-1995  ST  44.46 8

24169 76177  Pratibha tamang  18-07-1995  ST  43.04 9

11410 56034  Jayanta hansda  21-04-1990  ST  42.8 10

VISVA-BHARATI

VBCAT-2014

MERIT LIST OF ST CATEGORY FOR BA-V (AIHC&A, COMPARATIVE RELIGION, HISTORY, 

PHILOSOPHY)

11410 56034  Jayanta hansda  21-04-1990  ST  42.8 10

23300 52308  Samdenla sherpa  08-02-1995  ST  42.46 11

27771 58847  Pankaj brahma choudhury  19-11-1995  ST  42.2 12

10377 52387  Anita hansda  20-10-1995  ST  41.56 13

10286 51264  Suman hembram  14-09-1996  ST  41.24 14

23500 63478  Mingma tshering lama  17-01-1996  ST  39.2 15

23682 70018  Primulatamang  03-06-1995  ST  38.22 16

14305 64315  Biswajit soren  22-05-1997  ST  37.48 17

10690 53254  Sukumar murmu  26-10-1996  ST  37.28 18

14217 63606  Monojit besra  09-04-1995  ST  37.1 19

12470 58926  Arpita soren  14-09-1996  ST  37 20

11483 56268  Ganga baski  04-08-1992  ST  36.72 21

13298 60815  Punnyalata hansda  02-05-1995  ST  35.78 22

11836 50008  Subhash murmu  15-08-1992  ST  35.66 23

23659 69979  Priyanka lama  23-09-1995  ST  35.48 24

10124 50827  Kushal kora  02-04-1997  ST  34.6 25

15524 77009  Albert lepcha  13-07-1996  ST  34.5 26

15429 75960  Shibu baski  02-05-1997  ST  33.92 27

13297 60950  Tumpa mardi  01-04-1996  ST  33.34 28

10484 51931  Abinash hemram  03-03-1997  ST  33.26 29

14204 59295  Debilal murmu  06-05-1992  ST  33.12 30

23736 71725  Prerna lama  21-06-1996  ST  33 31

23516 64742  Samir tamang  18-12-1996  ST  33 31

23380 57312  Kemuel wangdi targain  21-08-1994  ST  32 32

10687 53243  Rakhi hansda  10-01-1994  ST  31.62 33

15675 79079  Samir  23-12-1996  ST  31.4 34



23758 72044  Leewang sherpa  22-08-1996  ST  30.54 35

15737 80496  Kankan tudu  12-01-1992  ST  29.76 36

10876 53975  Sushil tudu  02-02-1994  ST  29.64 37

15023 71625  Shyamal murmu  27-05-1996  ST  29.54 38

15165 73020  Madhab tudu  03-01-1993  ST  29.12 39

23720 71045  Numong lepcha  12-08-1993  ST  29 40

23406 59593  Eliza subba  02-07-1997  ST  28 41

32480 73315  Somnath kora  01-07-1992  ST  27.52 42

23404 59470  Shivangi tamang  20-07-1997  ST  27.5 43

15682 79224  Swapan murmu  10-03-1992  ST  27.24 44

14069 62558  Ram krishna hansda  01-02-1992  ST  26.84 45

15272 59592  Gladson hansda  08-09-1996  ST  26.3 46

10947 54384  Sunil mardi  02-03-1995  ST  26.1 47

11821 58020  Gopal marandi  08-02-1994  ST  26.06 48

20714 72449  Shanti soren  24-10-1995  ST  25 49

23879 73030  Samari subba  21-10-1994  ST  24.5 50

14138 63045  Shiblal   chore  29-01-1989  ST  24.4 51

13113 59918  Manel soren  21-06-1995  ST  24.16 52

11611 56913  Anirban tudu  31-10-1994  ST  24.12 53

15074 72057  Eugen enjong karthak lepcha  28-10-1997  ST  24 54

23946 76179  Siddhant dhanwar  30-03-1995  ST  24 54

13195 60386  Prasanta tudu  20-05-1997  ST  24 5413195 60386  Prasanta tudu  20-05-1997  ST  24 54

13105 59802  Anjana kisku  01-04-1995  ST  23.94 55

14809 69375  Suniram marandi  06-01-1990  ST  23.7 56

11435 56115  Ram bishra  16-09-1995  ST  23.6 57

10576 52957  Lakshmi hansda  21-03-1994  ST  23.5 58

14179 63408  Ramesh mandi  08-07-1992  ST  23.38 59

13272 60816  Taran tudu  09-11-1994  ST  23.12 60

10274 51240  Ruplal tudu  09-05-1997  ST  23 61

14071 62564  Saraswati mardi  04-07-1995  ST  22.8 62

14817 69448  Sukumar hansda  16-10-1993  ST  22.56 63

10933 53537  Rintu murmu  10-03-1992  ST  22.52 64

15038 71720  Asha mandi  28-02-1997  ST  22.5 65

15209 73342  Lakshmiram tudu  07-04-1993  ST  22.46 66

12491 59066  Sonai soren  10-06-1993  ST  22.32 67

11937 58621  Menoka hansda  07-09-1991  ST  22.18 68

11755 57705  Suraj kumar besra  09-10-1994  ST  21.98 69

11829 58045  Som hansda  19-05-1993  ST  21.8 70

10951 54397  Usha hansda  17-04-1995  ST  21.68 71

23886 74865  Eric lepcha  16-01-1997  ST  21.5 72

17658 56492  Akshay besra  26-04-1997  ST  21 73

23940 75917  Priyashi limbu  12-05-1995  ST  20.5 74

23408 59631  Prerna lama  17-04-1997  ST  20.5 74

15160 73017  Swapan patua  15-04-1991  ST  20.16 75

11421 56093  Mistry kisku  06-03-1992  ST  20.14 76

14699 68228  Philomina vengra  20-03-1996  ST  20 77

14897 70293  Nelson murmu  03-04-1995  ST  20 77



10788 53678  Bijoy krishna hansda  14-07-1989  ST  19.7 78

10702 53317  Shibdhan kisku  13-04-1996  ST  19.56 79

17254 78439  Skhembor khongbtep  19-12-1995  ST  19.5 80

14364 64826  Kabita kisku  15-02-1996  ST  19.16 81

14879 70158  Lal hansda  05-01-1994  ST  19.08 82

23672 68189  Pravin yonzon  08-12-1994  ST  19 83

10498 52685  Shyamsundar hembram  17-01-1996  ST  18.86 84

23663 70128  Aaron moktan  03-06-1995  ST  18.5 85

10305 51229  Chandmoni soren  10-05-1995  ST  18.08 86

15215 73244  Sonali konra  30-05-1995  ST  18 87

11553 56536  Johon baski  01-09-1993  ST  17.5 88

10511 52724  Budhi nath hansda  04-01-1991  ST  17.32 89

15388 75523  Sonai baski  12-05-1990  ST  17.04 90

24121 79859  Tenzing bhutia  31-10-1996  ST  17 91

11132 54964  Swapan mardi  12-11-1995  ST  16.52 92

10776 51625  Mousumi murmu  21-11-1994  ST  16.5 93

13355 61342  Piru baski  24-05-1995  ST  16.5 93

10962 54430  Sukol murmu  19-04-1994  ST  16.48 94

14190 63469  Kaliram marandi  17-05-1988  ST  16.4 95

14623 67292  Kankabati murmu  24-11-1992  ST  16.16 96

10639 53123  Thakur murmu  19-06-1995  ST  16 97

10796 53695  Sumita kisku  12-02-1995  ST  15.64 9810796 53695  Sumita kisku  12-02-1995  ST  15.64 98

14047 62383  Lakhin mardi  21-11-1993  ST  15.12 99

13911 60891  Sima tudu  02-01-1996  ST  15 100

13307 60984  Barun hansda  15-02-1995  ST  14.48 101

10747 53423  Sonamoni  soren  10-03-1993  ST  14.48 101

14058 62436  Mongal marandi  07-04-1995  ST  14 102

10886 54010  Rani murmu  20-01-1997  ST  14 102

14371 64814  Lakhin hembrom  05-01-1991  ST  14 102

15063 71981  Dipashree kora  24-09-1996  ST  13.5 103

14237 63652  Purnima soren  12-01-1992  ST  12.28 104

15645 60550  Mongal besra  16-02-1994  ST  12.16 105

15434 76021  Raimoni soren  07-04-1995  ST  12 106

11841 58107  Rajen hansda  26-11-1993  ST  12 106

10911 54151  Nilu soren  10-02-1996  ST  11 107

14587 67024  Monideepa marandi  16-04-1993  ST  10.56 108

11260 55418  Ranjan kora  12-06-1994  ST  10 109

14685 68172  Rabilal hembram  25-03-1997  ST  9.5 110

10900 54100  Baidyanath hemrom  28-02-1993  ST  7 111

14328 64592  Dipa murmu  06-03-1996  ST  6 112

10798 53703  Paku murmu  25-07-1994  ST  4 113



 ROLE#  REG #  APPLICANT'S NAME  DoB  CAT  PWD STAT

 TOTAL 

MARK  RANK

16790 69675  Pankaj sinha  20-12-1992  PWD

 VISUAL 

IMPAIRMENT 57.3 1

11141 54936  Somnath rooj  05-10-1992  PWD

 VISUAL 

IMPAIRMENT 44.6 2

16596 55375  Ajahar alam  23-03-1993  PWD

 VISUAL 

IMPAIRMENT 43.46 3

32533 79899  Karishma  24-11-1995  PWD  40.56 4

VISVA-BHARATI

VBCAT-2014

MERIT LIST OF PWD CATEGORY FOR BA-V (AIHC&A, COMPARATIVE RELIGION, 

HISTORY, PHILOSOPHY)

32533 79899  Karishma  24-11-1995  PWD  40.56 4

14287 64152  Based ali khan  19-02-1990  PWD

 LOCOMOTO 

DISABILITY 39.9 5

14733 68482  Abdul hannan  01-04-1996  PWD

 LOCOMOTO 

DISABILITY 36.82 6

14955 71064  Bipod taran mal  03-10-1995  PWD  33 7

11661 57024  Anamika bhattacharya  10-07-1993  PWD  HEARING 31.84 8

15259 73857  Shapath choudhwry  13-07-1996  PWD  20.76 9

11504 56345  Sasanka sekhar pramanick  27-01-1996  PWD

 LOCOMOTO 

DISABILITY 17.5 10

11765 51722  Pronalika sarkar  09-09-1996  PWD

 LOCOMOTO 

DISABILITY 17.32 11

10948 54375  Suresh thandar  27-05-1993  PWD

 LOCOMOTO 

DISABILITY 16 12

13169 60290  Sk sofiqul islam  10-03-1991  PWD

 LOCOMOTO 

DISABILITY 12 13


